
COMM NE COR OF NW1/4 OF NW1/4, R
W R/W ALACHUA ST, S 211.3 FT FOR
562.2 FT, S 140 FT, E 549 FT TO 

BEDENBAUGH 5 LLC
2811 SCOUT MILL ESTATE DRIVE
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32257

05-4S-17-14246-000

1001 MISC COMMERCIAL
06

870317.00 1.00/

924 SW MAIN BLVD, LAKE CITY
04/27/2022 MLU

09/28/2016 DF 1.69 179,433 0 0 179,433

STANDARD
1

0
500

179,433
179,933

0
179,933

0
179,933
179,933

0

179,933

1468/1111 6/02/2022 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ELINOFF SUSAN B

BEDENBAUGH 5 LLC

1460/1456 2/14/2022 PR U I 19 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BEDENBAUGH MAMIE IREN

ELINOFF SUSAN B
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PAGE 1 of 1 1

XFOB:8:1: BELMONT MOBILE HOME

XFOB:7:1: WOLVERINE MOBILE HOME

XFOB:6:1: AMERICAN MOBILE HOME

XFOB:5:1: BREMA MOBILE HOME

15-0765 DEMOLISH 0 09/09/2015

1031 DEMOLISH 125 07/18/1997

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 500

500

1 1001 C MISC COMMERC 0 00 178.00 250.00 44,500.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.75 4.50 3.38 150,188

2 1001 C MISC COMMERC 0 00 0.00 0.00 29,245.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 29,245


